
VALID 08/01/25 - 08/31/25

PARTS SPECIALS

U-JOINTSU-JOINTS

AUGUST

UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS15-280X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS15-675X

UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS15-281X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS15-676X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS15-677X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# DS170-4X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT KIT 
PART# DS250-3X

UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# SP 5280X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# SP 5675X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# SP 5677X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# SP 5676X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PART# SP 5281X
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT KIT 
PART# SP SPL1704X 
 
UNIVERSAL JOINT KIT 
PART# SP SPL2503X

$$333300*00*

$$383800*00*

$$393900*00*

$$404000*00*

$$494900*00*

$$494900*00*

$$707000*00*

$$48480000

$$52520000

$$63630000

$$65650000

$$75750000

$$87870000

$$1281280000

*Price Reflects $5.00 Coupon Discount


